

PACHET BUNURI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 85207514

Data publicarii	25.07.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 187,28 RON - 187,28 RON

Descriere: MECANISM INCARCARE LIV LAGUNA (BUC) 3AC229109 1.0 50.420 50.42 9.58 60.00 FOLIE ACOPERIRE LDPE 20MP 40MY PERSONALIZAT (BUC) 5CC40MYP 5.0 8.40 42.00 8.00 50.00 PRIZA 2X2P+T TERM AUT.PROTEC COPII 721126 ALB SUNO (BUC) 3GA721126 1.0 25.210 25.21 4.79 30.00 CHEIE UNIVERSALA 76MM HT1W760 HOGERT (BUC) 5AUHT1W760 1.0 21.010 21.01 3.99 25.00 SET BITI 33BUC P16639 XTLINE (BUC) 5AZP16639 1.0 15.970 15.97 3.03 19.00 VINCLU DE IMBINARE 90*35*40 103918 (BUC) 3DC103918 4.0 2.940 11.76 2.24 14.00 COLIER NYLON BB 7.6*450 ALB INDEX (BUC) 3DEBB76450 10.0 1.092 10.92 2.08 13.00 FOLIE ACOPERIRE 4*5M 18micr MAAN 0819 (BUC) 5CCMA0819 1.0 4.620 4.62 0.88 5.50 SURUB DULDHERIE LEMN 5*80 CI ZG TORX KMWHT-50080 (SUT) 3DCKMWHT-50080 0.20 20.150 4.03 0.77 4.80 SURUB DULGHERIE LEMN 4*35 CI ZG TORX KMWHT-40035 (SUT) 3DCKMWHT-40035 0.20 6.70 1.34 0.26 1.60
